12:00

12:05

12:10

12:20

12:35

12:45

12:50

12:55

1:00

Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting
Thursday, October 8, 2020
12:00 p.m.

Via Zoom
(Link provided upon request)

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of September, 2020 SRC Minutes

School Readiness Provider Reports (September 2020) — Directors

School Readiness Liaison Update — Donna Arcuri
e OEC Utilization Report Update
e Revised Community Data Workbook
e FY21 SR/CDC Site Monitoring Plan and Discussion

Stamford Public Schools Update — Kendra Brown, Dena Booker
Census Information — Edith Targonski

Cradle to Career Update — Tashi Shuler Drakes

Stamford Early Childhood Fair Discussion — Karen Feder

SRC Announcements

Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on
Noveber 12, 2020 12:00pm
Virtual Meeting. Please contact Donna Arcuri
At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov for
a meeting registration link



mailto:dacuri@Stamfordct.gov

