Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting Thursday, October 8, 2020

12:00 p.m.

Via Zoom (Link provided upon request)

AGENDA

12:00	Welcome and Introductions Approval of September, 2020 SRC Minutes
12:05	School Readiness Provider Reports (September 2020) – Directors
12:10	 School Readiness Liaison Update – Donna Arcuri OEC Utilization Report Update Revised Community Data Workbook FY21 SR/CDC Site Monitoring Plan and Discussion
12:20	Stamford Public Schools Update – Kendra Brown, Dena Booker
12:35	Census Information – Edith Targonski
12:45	Cradle to Career Update – Tashi Shuler Drakes
12:50	Stamford Early Childhood Fair Discussion – Karen Feder
12:55	SRC Announcements
1:00	Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on Noveber 12, 2020 12:00pm Virtual Meeting. Please contact Donna Arcuri At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov for a meeting registration link